< Foster City

Small City, Big Vision

Economic Development Goals
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Good Support Business Transportation & Protect Existing Leverage Recruit Businesses
Governance & Growth & Circulation Network To Affordable Private in Priority Locations
Communication Development Meet Community Needs Workforce Housing Investment & Industries
Foster Square (Atria, Alma Point & Foster Square by Lennar) Gilead Sciences Campus
200 for-sale condos for seniors 55+, 66 affordable senior Four-story 357,000 s.q. ft. laboratory building
apartments, and 155 senior assisted/independent living units, Status: Completed end of 2018
21,169 sq. ft. of commercial space, and public open space Photo credit: Gilead Sciences

Status: 70% Complete

Photo credit: atriaseniorliving.com

Major
jects
Projec TownePlace Suites Hotel

. . . ) 121-room extended stay hotel
Lincoln Center Life Sciences Research Campus - lllumina

- Status: Completed
595,000 sq. ft. of office and research uses on a 20-acre campus

Photo credit: SKL Associates, Inc.

Status: Completed
Photo credit: HOK Architects

Important Contacts

City

Officials
Sam Hindi Gary Pollard Charlie Bronitsky = Catherine Mahanpour  Herb Perez
Mayor Vice Mayor Councilmember Councilmember Councilmember
shindi@fostercity.org gpollard@fostercity.org cbronitsky@fostercity.org cmahanpour@fostercity.org hperez@fostercity.org
(650) 286-3503 (650) 286-3505 (650) 286-3504 (650) 286-3501 (650) 286-3502

City Kevin M. Miller Dante Hall Curtis Banks

Staff City Manager Assistant City Manager Community Development Director
kmiller@fostercity.org dhall@fostercity.org cbanks@fostercity.org

(650) 286-3220 (650) 286-3214 (650) 286-3227



New Businesses In Foster City
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Coming Soon to Foster City
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ETHONEY BOIIIng Hot Pot Hunan Cuisine
SSERTeE and Bar
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PastriesdfaChaat  STHIKI LINJIDIIAN

2 DELICACIES FROM INDIA / 4 CASH & CARRY

Sushi
Foster City on the Web
% CONN ECL’ FOSTER CITY
Sustainable Foster City conmecting you from b toth
Visit sustainable.fostercity.org to learn about the Visit ConnectFosterC|ty com, Foster City’s
City’s Economic, Environmental, and Social Intiatives transportation and mobilty web portal

City of Foster City
610 Foster City Boulevard  Foster City, CA 94404
(650) 286-3200 » www.fostercity.org
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